Nota: Este documento contiene
imagenes en mal estado.
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OLAS PRODUCIDAS POR UN TSUNAMI
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I'pNT
TSUNAMI WARNING LOG Anexo ‘A

EARTHQUAKE OF 13182
THURSDAY 19, SEPTEMBER 1985

PACIFIC TSUNAMI WARNING CENTER PAGE 01 COF 16

uTC

10

F'ROM

LYENT OR REMARKS

1323
1334

1337

1347
1347

1347

1348

1355
1358

1359

1359

1359

1359

PTWC

PTWC

PTWC

HSTA

PTWC

MNZ

ACJ
T.O.

LAJ

ATWC

.ATWC

HKC

NEIC

PTWC

JMA

PTWC

PIWC

PTWC

PTWC

ALARM

PTWC PRELIMINARY LOCATION LATITUDE 18.2 N
LONGITUDE 102.2 W H = 13 17 43 VICINITY OF COAST OF
MEXICO.

(P} FROM ALASKA TSUNAMI WARNING CENTER
EXCHANGED EARTHQUAKE DATA. ATWC PRELIMINARY LOCATION
LATITUDE 17.9 N LONGITUDE 101.3 W

PTWC PRELIMINARY MAGNITUDE MS 7.7

(T) FROM ALASKA TSUNAMI WARNING CENTER
ATWC REVISED LOCATION LATITUDE 17.5 N LONGITUDE 100.2 W
PRELIMINARY MAGNITUDE MS 7.8

(T) FROM ROYAL OBSERVATORY HONG KONG
TSUNAMI P 133332 PLEASE ADVISE P ARRIVAL TIME, EPICENTRE
AND MAGNITUDE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE.

(P) FROM NATIONAL EARTHQUAKE INFORMATION CENTER
EXCHANGED EARTHQUAKE INFORMATION. NEIC EPICENTER
LATITUDE 17.8 N LONGITUDE 102.4 W H = 13 17 &48.2
PTWC REVISED MAGNITUDE MS 7.8

(P) PAGED HAWAII STATE TSUNAMI ADVISOR

(T) FROM JAPAN METEOROLOGICAL AGENCY, TOKYO
TSUNAMI, MATSUSHIRO P 133140 PLEASE ADVISE YOUR EPICENTER
AND MAGNITUDE PLS ACK YR RECEIPT JMA TOKYO

(T) TO MANZANILIO TIDE OBSERVER, MEXICO
TSUNAMI. JJ1318 LL 17.8N/ 102.4W FF1325/1425 GG
HH1425 DD/,

(T) TO SOCORRO TIDE OBSERVER, MEXICO
TSUNAMI. JJ1318 LL 17.8N/ 102.44 FF1410/1510 GG
HH1510 DD/.

(T) TO ACAJUTLA TIDE OBSERVER

TSUNAMI. EARTHQUAKE OCCURRED AT 1318Z. LAT 17.8N LONG
102.4W. OBSERVE TIDE RECORD 1556Z TO 1656Z. REPORT ANY
UNUSUAL ACTIVITY IMMEDIATELY OR REPLY.. NEGATIVE AT 1656Z.
ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE IMMEDIATELY., OBSERVE
SAFETY GUIDELINES IN YOUR WAVE REPORTING PROCEDURES MANUAL

(T) WEATHER SERVICE OFFICE SAN DIEGO FOR LA JOLLA TIDE
OBSERVER - TSUNAMI. EARTHQUAKE OCCURRED AT 1318Z. LAT
17.8N LONG 102.4W, OBSERVE TIDE RECORD FROM 16567 TO
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